Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024

Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 3
17/11/2024 - 10:13

Muski, 100m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang
13 - 14 godina

JANKOVIC, Mateja
PIRLIC, Vasilije
BOCA, David
RAKIC, Darko
VUKSIC, Uros
NADJ, David
BORIC, Stefan
PLAZOVIC, Luka
ZARIC, Filip

10. SREMCEV, Bojan
11. PEKEZ, Marko

12. KARAC, Stefan
13. VEJINOVIC, Luka
14. KONSTANTINOVIC, llija
15. RAKIC, Radovan
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15 - 16 godina

KOCKAR, Aleksa
FERKETIC, Mihajlo
MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen
ZARIC, Bogdan
SAVIC, Petar

CIKARA, Andrej
SKARO, Vukasin
KARANOVIC, Vuk
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17 - 18 godina

1. RADJENOVIC, Matija
2. RADOVIC, Nemanja

15 - 18 godina

KOCKAR, Aleksa
FERKETIC, Mihajlo
RADJENOVIC, Matija
MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen
RADOVIC, Nemanja
ZARIC, Bogdan
SAVIC, Petar

CIKARA, Andrej
SKARO, Vukasin
KARANOVIC, Vuk
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Proleter

Delfin Vrbas
Polet Sombor
Spartak Subotica
PK Arena 2015
Swim Star
Proleter

Sremska Mitrovica
Spartak Subotica
Senta

Polet Sombor
Velika Kikinda
Sremska Mitrovica
PK Arena 2015
Olimp

Velika Kikinda
Vojvodina
Proleter

Polet Sombor
Velika Kikinda
Dinamo Pancevo
Sremska Mitrovica
Velika Kikinda

Spartak Subotica
Srem

Velika Kikinda
Vojvodina

Spartak Subotica
Proleter

Srem

Polet Sombor
Velika Kikinda
Dinamo Pancevo
Sremska Mitrovica
Velika Kikinda

VremeBodova

1:03.88
1:07.99
1:08.25
1:09.32
1:09.38
1:10.35
1:11.20
1:17.47
1:17.92
1:21.80
1:28.02
1:28.66
1:29.03
1:31.68
1:34.49

1:00.45
1:01.19
1:02.59
1:05.22
1:05.50
1:07.22
1:12.68
1:12.85

1:01.58
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50m 100m
30.95 32.93
33.00 35.25
33.25 36.07
33.32 36.06
34.26 36.94
37.52 39.95
37.32 40.60
41.75 40.05
42.34 45.68
42.52 46.51
45.24 46.44
45.32 49.17
29.58 30.87
29.66 31.53
30.10 32.49
31.62 33.60
31.85 33.65
32.21 35.01
36.88 35.80
35.53 37.32
29.66 31.92
31.03 33.75
29.58 30.87
29.66 31.53
29.66 31.92
30.10 32.49
31.03 33.75
31.62 33.60
31.85 33.65
32.21 35.01
36.88 35.80
35.53 37.32
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 3, Muski, 100m Ledno/Back, Prelim

Otvoreno
1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:00.45 511 Q 29.58 30.87
2. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina 1:01.19 492 Q 29.66 31.53
3. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak Subotica 1:01.58 483 Q 29.66 31.92
4. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:02.59 460 Q 30.10 32.49
5. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 1:03.88 433 Q 30.95 32.93
6. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem 1:04.78 415 Q 31.03 33.75
7. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 1:05.22 406 Q 31.62 33.60
8. SAVIC, Petar 09  Velika Kikinda 1:05.50 401 Q 31.85 33.65
9. CIKARA, Andrej 09 Dinamo Pancevo 1:.07.22 371 Q 32.21 35.01
10. PIRLIC, Vasilije 10 Delfin Vrbas 1:07.99 359 Q
11. BOCA, David 10 Polet Sombor 1:08.25 355 Q 33.00 35.25
12. RAKIC, Darko 11 Spartak Subotica 1:09.32 338 Q 33.25 36.07
13. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 1:09.38 338 Q 33.32 36.06
14. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 1:10.35 324 Q
15. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:11.20 312 Q 34.26 36.94
16. SKARO, Vukasin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 1:12.68 294 R 36.88 35.80
17. KARANOVIC, Vuk 09  Velika Kikinda 1:12.85 291 R 35.53 37.32
18. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 1:17.47 242 Q 37.52 39.95
19. ZARIC, Filip 11 Spartak Subotica 1:17.92 238 R 37.32 40.60
20. SREMCEV, Bojan 11 Senta 1:21.80 206 R 41.75 40.05
21. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 1:28.02 165 42.34 45.68
22. KARAC, Stefan 11 Velika Kikinda 1:28.66 161
23. VEJINOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 1:29.03 159 42.52 46.51
24. KONSTANTINOVIC, llija 11 PK Arena 2015 1:31.68 146 45.24 46.44
25. RAKIC, Radovan 10 Olimp 1:34.49 133 45.32 49.17
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